
February 2020
CLINICAL SCHEDULE

REV:  08/10/2023

8/22 8/23 8/29 8/30 9/5 9/7 9/12 9/13 9/19 9/20 9/27
Semester Wk (T, W) Wk 2 Wk 2 Wk 3 Wk 3  Wk 4 Wk4 Wk 5 Wk 5 Wk 6 Wk 6 Wk 7

1 KORI BROWN OR OR S4 S4 S4 S4 S4 S4
2 ZACHARY WIGGINS OR OR S4 S4 S4 S4 S4 S4
3 SHELBY ALEXANDER S4 S4 OR OR S4 S4 S4 S4
4 ANDREW ROMERO ORTEGA S4 S4 S4 S4 OR OR S4 S4
5 ROTILL BENSON S4 S4 S4 S4 OR OR S4 S4
6 BRIANNA AMAYA S4 S4 OR OR S4 S4 S4 S4
7 HOPE ROBNETT S4 S4 S4 S4 S4 S4 OR OR
8 KATELYNN VAN LIEW S4 S4 S4 S4 S4 S4 OR OR
9 NICHOLAS CASTILLEJA OR OR E7 E7 E7 E7 E7 E7
10 ASHLYN LOTT OR OR E7 E7 E7 E7 E7 E7
11 GABRIELLA ANGELA UY E7 E7 OR OR S S E7 E7 E7 E7 E
12 REBECCA ANAYA E7 E7 E7 E7 I I E7 E7 E7 E7 S
13 LAUREN CAUDILL E7 E7 E7 E7 M M OR OR E7 E7 C
14 ERIC ANDRADE E7 E7 E7 E7 OR OR E7 E7 A
15 SYDNEY CORBETT E7 E7 E7 E7 E7 E7 OR OR P
16 LILY THOMPSON E7 E7 OR OR E7 E7 E7 E7 E
17 PRISCILLA URIOSTE OR OR S9 S9 S9 S9 S9 S9
18 ISAAC ARIZA OR OR S9 S9 S9 S9 S9 S9 R
19 OLIVIA PALERMO S9 S9 OR OR S9 S9 S9 S9 O
20 JESSICA CORTINAS S9 S9 OR OR S9 S9 S9 S9 O
21 CLARISSA O'NEAL S9 S9 S9 S9 OR OR S9 S9 M
22 KALLIE YBARRA S9 S9 S9 S9 S9 S9 S9 S9
23 MAKAYLA CRUZ S9 S9 S9 S9 S9 S9 OR OR
24 HANNAH MULLEN S9 S9 S9 S9 S9 S9 OR OR
25 ELIZABETH ATORE OR OR S10 S10 S10 S10 S10 S10
26 PHANELLA MONTHE TIENTCHEU S4 S4 S4 S4 S4 S4 S4 S4
27 KYLIE BENNET S10 S10 OR OR S10 S10 S10 S10
28 DAWSON DELANEY S10 S10 OR OR S10 S10 S10 S10
29 BRIANNA MOJICA S10 S10 S10 S10 S10 S10 S10 S10
30 ASHLEY BAIGEN S10 S10 S10 S10 OR OR S10 S10
31 JULIA EDRINGTON S10 S10 S10 S10 OR OR S10 S10
32 STEPHANIE MATA S10 S10 S10 S10 S10 S10 OR OR
33 JANICE BALBA S10 S10 S10 S10 S10 S10 OR OR
34 DAVY GOMEZ OR OR S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5
35 JARRETT EVANS S5 S5 OR OR S5 S5 S5 S5
36 GRANT BEAN S5 S5 OR OR S5 S5 S5 S5
37 SALAHEDDINE RAHIOUI S5 S5 S5 S5 OR OR S5 S5
38 CASSANDRA GALAVIZ S5 S5 S5 S5 OR OR S5 S5
39 ZARIN GONZALES OR OR S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5
40 CARMEN GARCIA S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 OR OR
41 KATELYN KELLEY S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 OR OR
42 ADELAIDE PEREZ S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5

FACULTY 8/22 8/23 8/29 8/30 9/5 9/7 9/12 9/13 9/19 9/20 9/27

Unit description Wk 2 Wk 2 Wk 3 Wk 3 Wk 4 Wk 4 Wk 5 Wk 5 Wk 6 Wk 6 Wk 7

Leavell- S9                   0630 6 6 6 6 7 7 6 6

Duriex - E7                    0630 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7

Kensing -OR/CATH        0600 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 9

Thomas- S4                   0630 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Howard - S5                  0630 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Whitley- S10                  0630 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6

42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42

FACULTY  (Initials) UNIT Faculty Absence Information

Erin Whitley (EW) (806)786-7397 S10

Kelli Howard (KH) (806)543-3807 S4

Cathy Thomas (CT) (806)319-1570 S9

Kelli Duriex (KD) (806)535-1199 E7

Angela Kensing  (AK) (806)790-3031 OR

Claire Leavell (CL) (806)789-8352 S5

STUDENT  

If a faculty member is not able to attend 
clinical:  
1.  Notify the on-call faculty ASAP & give 
student names, etc.
2.  Notify Course Facilitator & Faculty 
Coordinator    

3.  On call person will take over the 
clinical group.  If on-call person not 
available then will distribute students 
among other faculty.

4.  Make a written list of date & location 
students are moved to & give copy to 
the Clinical Scheduler.

5. Clinical Scheduler to send list to S. 
Sayari & retain list for reference

6. Grading & evaluation of students who 
moved to different unit will be discussed 
w/ Course Facilitator



IM3 Advisory Groups
FEB 2020 Revised:  08/10/2023

Erin Whitley Cathy Thomas
Renal Telem. - S10 Med-Surg- S4

1 Janice Balba Katelynn Van Liew
2 Brianna Mojica Hope Bennett
3 Kylie Bennet Shelby Alexander
4 Dawson Delaney Andrew Ortega
5 Ashley Baigen Rotill Benson
6 Julia Edrington Brianna Amaya
7 Stephanie Mata Jessica Cortinas
8 Olivia Palermo Clarissa O'Neal

Kelli Duriex Kelli Howard Angela Kensing
Oncology - E7 Int. Care Telem.- S5 Operating Room/Endo/Pacu

1 Lily Thompson Adelaide Perez Kori Brown
2 Sydney Corbitt Jarrett Evans Zachary Wiggins
3 Gabriella Angela Uy Grant Bean Nicholas Castilleja
4 Rebecca Anaya Salaheddine Rahioui Ashlyn Lott
5 Lauren Caudill Cassandra Galviz Priscilla Urioste
6 Eric Andrade Katelyn Kelley Isacc Ariza
7 Makayla Cruz Carmen Garcia Elizabeth Atore

8Hannah Mullen Kallie Ybarra Davy Gomez
Zarin  Gonzales

KEY:  Name Alert - **
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